P. Bosma

A.Alma

H. Postma

D. Van Noot

J. Van Kammen

B. Postma en zn.

H. Postma

P. Bakker

Edzer

J. Postma/ B.P. De Roos
B.P De Roos

P. Van Kammen

Comb. De Haan/Smid en zn.
JG. Pomstra

T. Visser

H. Van Kammen

P. Van Leijen

G. Idsardi

De Bruin/ Hiemstra

A. Bosma

H. Bosma

B.P. De Roos

J. Rottine

Comb. Atema

H. Dijkstra

J. Dijkstra

Gebr. Wiersma
B. Louwrens

Tj. Elzinga

H. Van Kammen
P. Van Leijen

B. Postma en zn.
A.Wijbenga

B en W V/D Horn
J. Postma

P. Broersma

B. De Roos

Joh. De Vries

2349325
2349432
2349332
2349381
2349341
2349363
2349387
2349359
2349333
2349419
2349373
2349406
2349439
2349321
2349329
2349444
2349443
2349336
2349393

€120,-
€100,-
€ 80,-
€70,-
€60,-
€ 60,-
€60,-
€50,-
€ 50,-
€50,-
€40,-
€40,-
€40,-
€40,-
€40,-
€40,-
€40,-
€40,-
€40,-



